LC
 C
ol
um
ns
 –
 K
ro

2.4g (equivalent loading on a
250 x 50mm column)
Ordering Information
Kromasil Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm)
50 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 250 x 10.0 250 x 21.2
3µm £849 £918 - - -
AmyCoat C03ACA05 C03ACA15 - - -
CelluCoat C03CCA05 C03CCA15 - - -
AmyCoat RP C03ARA05 C03ARA15 - - -
CelluCoat RP C03CRA05 C03CRA15 - - -
5µm £762 £826 £918 £2,672 £5,610
AmyCoat C05ACA05 C05ACA15 C05ACA25 C05ACP25 C05ACQ25
CelluCoat C05CCA05 C05CCA15 C05CCA25 C05CCP25 C05CCQ25